
Engineer-Surveyor List - March 2020 
 
Aeschliman Land Surveying 
1379 Main Street 
East Hartford, CT 06108 
Sandy Aeschliman 
sea@alspc.biz 
860-528-4881 

Alford Associates, Inc. 
Pigeon Hill Road, PO Box 484 
Windsor, Ct 06095 
Christian Alford 
calford@snet.net 
860-688-7288 
 

Anchor Engineering Services, Inc. 
41 Sequin Drive 
Glastonbury, CT 06033 
Mark Zessin 
mzessin@anchorengr.com 
860-633-8770 
 

Cardinal Engineering Associates, Inc. 
3 Colony Street, Suite 501 
Meriden, CT 06451 
Joseph Cermola 
jac@cardinal-engineering.com 
203-238-1969 
 

Denno Land Surveying & Consulting, LLC 
2 Tunxis Road, Ste. #210 
Tariffville, CT 06081 
Brian Denno 
brian.denno@gmail.com 
860-408-9167 

Design Professionals, Inc. 
21 Jeffrey Drive, P.O. Box 1167 
South Windsor, CT 06074 
James A. Bernardino 
jbernardino@dpinc.co 
860-291-8755 
 

Ed Lally & Associates 
111 Prospect Hill Road 
Windsor, Ct 06095 
Ed Lally 
ed@edlally.com 
860-688-8862 
 

Gary B. LeClair 
57 Acorn Drive 
Windsor Locks, CT 06096 
Gary LeClair 
gblecl@sbcglobal.net 
860-627-8200 

Milone & MacBroom 
99 Realty Drive 
Cheshire, CT 06410 
Michael Joyce, P.E. 
mjoyce@mminc.com 
203-271-1773 

J. R. Russo & Associates 
1 Shoham Road 
East Windsor, Ct 06088 
Jay Ussery 
jussery@jrrusso.com 
860-623-0569 
 

 
Note: The above list does not constitute endorsement of any particular firm. 
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